: CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL FOOTBALL LEAGUE of
CHSFI! METROPOLITAN NEW YORK LEAGUE CALENDAR
1954 70 YEARS =024 2024 - 2025

DATE EVENT TIME

Wed., Aug. 14" Starting Date — All Levels
Mon. Aug. 19t First Day of Interschool Practice
Sun., Aug. 22 First Eligible Scrimmage
Fri., Aug 27" — Sun., Aug. 29" Scrimmage/Opening Weekend
Pre — Season Meeting @ St. Francis Prep
Athletic Directors 5:30 p.m.
Tues., Sept. 3" Dinner 6:00 p.m.
Coaches Meeting/Seminar 7:00 p.m.
ROSTERS DUE - ALL LEVELS
Sat., Sept. 7t JV First League Games
Sat., Sept. 14" Freshman First League Games
Sat., Oct. 51 SAT
Mon., Oct. 28t Board of Governors @ Holy Trinity
Sat., Nov. 2" SAT
Playoffs: Junior Varsity (15t Round @ Higher Seed)
Mon., Nov. 4th AWARDS NOMINATION and ALL - LEAGUE FORMS DUE
Fri—sun., Nov. g - 10% Playoffs: Varsity (1t Round @ Higher Seed) TBA
Playoffs: Junior Varsity (Semi Finals @ Higher Seed) TBA
Fri—Sun., Nov. 15t - 17t Playoffs: Varsity (Semi Finals @ Higher Seed) TBA
Junior Varsity Championship @ Higher Seed TBA
Sat., Nov. 23" Varsity Championships @ TBD 11 am, 2:30 pm
& 6:00 pm
Mon., Nov. 25t Monday Night Meeting @ St. Francis Prep 7:00 p.m.
AWARDS VOTING & SENIOR BOWL ROSTERS FINALIZED
Thurs., Nov. 28" Thanksgiving Day Games TBA
Sat., Nov. 30t CHSAA State AAA Championship Game @ TBA

SENIOR BOWL PRACTICE SCHEDULES
. Mon, Dec. 1%, Tues., Dec 2", Wed., Dec., 3 & Thurs., Dec. 4h |
@ Mitchel Field Athletic Complex (5:30 pm — 7:30 pm)
ey T
Mon., Dec. 1%, Tues., Dec 2", Wed., Dec. 3" & Thurs., Dec. 4th
@ TBD (Time TBD)

COMMUNION CHAMPIONSHIP AWARDS BREAKFAST @ KELLENBERG

sun. Dec. gt Mass 9:30 am
B ' Breakfast 10:30 am

Sun., Dec. 8" SENIOR BOWL @ Mitchel Athletic Complex 1:00 pm
Thurs., Dec. 12th Executive Board Meeting @ Holy Trinity 10:00 am
Tues., Jan. 7t AD Meeting @ Kellenberg 10:00 am
Mon., Jun. 2" AD Meeting @ Holy Cross 10:00 am
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